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Results - Dozah
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUF-US1 1:44.86

Byram, Quinn 19 Hahn, Jay 19

Monterastelli, Marcello 19 Thomas, Everett 19

27.77 28.74 21.9826.37

ARIV2 1:45.95

Jordan, Alex Koch, Brody

Olson, Porter Hovander, Teter

26.30 28.67 23.1227.86

ACOD3 1:55.67

Deans, William Laing, Bryson

McKenzie, Stanley Woods, Isaac

30.89 31.85 24.1528.78

APOW4 1:56.65

Fuller, Will Buchholz, Gabe

Carpenter, Hugh Kruger, Tyler

28.49 35.94 25.8826.34

BBUF-US5 x2:05.22

Lebruska, James 19 Tanachion, Tate 19

Mathson, Grady 19 Roche, Iiniwa 19

34.52 34.78 26.4429.48

BCOD6 x2:16.56

Wages, James Foley, Owen

Hopkin, Ki LaFollette, JJ

40.17 35.90 31.5828.91

CRIV7 x2:19.66

Kaplon, Kyler Holladay, Braxton

Kessler, Kenneth McFarland, Knox

35.03 37.85 30.0536.73

BPOW8 x2:26.78

Arends, Kooper Leighton, Gabe

Haslem, Ethan Taylor, Hunter

33.96 41.72 25.7745.33

AWOR-WY9 2:30.57

Saunders, Thomas Valentine, Keith

Carver, Eli Ridenour, Casey

43.24 40.69 34.9931.65

CBUF-US10 x2:34.09

Jordahl, Lucas 19 Jawors, Vance 19

Agyemang, Quentin 19 Luckow, Tyson 19

49.89 40.44 32.3931.37

BRIV--- DQ

Mills, Jordan Beutler, Jasper

Tate, Calum Buskohl, Caleb

29.82 33.98 24.8729.64

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A2:06.89

3A2:08.97

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUF-US 19Byram, Quinn1 1:57.31 4A

26.89 29.03 30.6130.78

WOR-WYDavis, Zach2 1:59.55 4A

26.98 29.89 31.4331.25

RIVDeClercq, Jared3 2:01.00 4A

27.68 30.30 31.6131.41

POWCarpenter, Hugh4 2:02.46 4A

28.48 31.81 29.2632.91

CODVizcaino, Emi5 2:03.15 4A

28.32 31.48 30.9132.44

BUF-US 19Webber, Billy6 2:05.59 4A

28.04 30.93 33.6133.01

RIVHall, Nicholas7 2:08.90 3A

29.42 32.86 32.6034.02

POWPreator, Trystan8 2:11.19

28.85 32.86 34.5634.92

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels9 2:16.66

29.59 34.16 36.5536.36

POWBuchholz, Gabe10 2:17.64

30.77 34.63 35.4436.80

RIVHowell, Landyn11 2:18.98

31.92 35.26 34.6537.15

BUF-US 19Goddard, Ian12 2:22.35

29.99 33.83 41.2437.29

RIVJaite, Jacen13 2:24.25

31.85 35.68 38.7637.96

RIVSmith, Daxton14 x2:31.66

33.82 37.82 39.3140.71

CODWages, Harold15 2:33.88

31.86 37.95 46.3337.74

BUF-US 19Luckow, Zander16 2:35.12

35.43 39.95 38.6441.10

BUF-US 19Jordahl, Lucas17 x3:16.04

42.09 51.45 48.7753.73

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A2:25.06

3A2:31.35

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVJordan, Alex1 2:08.07 4A

27.80 31.79 28.8939.59

RIVKoch, Brody2 2:14.72 4A

27.67 36.60 31.5938.86

BUF-US 19Murray, Asher3 2:15.14 4A

26.80 34.01 32.4841.85

CODWoods, Isaac4 2:16.36 4A

29.22 35.36 31.1340.65

CODMcKenzie, Stanley5 2:28.84 3A

30.24 40.70 34.2743.63

CODHensley, Gavin6 2:34.09

31.20 40.27 36.2246.40

BUF-US 19Cotant, Paxton7 2:39.43

31.85 38.59 39.9449.05

RIVBeutler, Jasper8 2:45.13

34.11 47.93 41.4741.62

POWArends, Kooper9 2:54.82

39.98 43.20 35.8055.84

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan10 2:56.55

38.64 44.86 36.6456.41

WOR-WYCarver, Eli11 3:05.21

40.74 48.31 39.6156.55

BUF-US 19Thomas, Everett--- DQ

26.47 33.32 53.9836.63

RIVKessler, Kenneth--- DQ

38.05 41.55 37.0848.81

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A25.06

3A25.94

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe1 22.89 4A

POWFuller, Will2 23.80 4A

RIVHovander, Teter3 24.10 4A

BUF-US 19Hahn, Jay4 24.27 4A

CODDeans, William5 25.18 3A

RIVTate, Eliot6 25.20 3A

BUF-US 19Roche, Iiniwa7 25.45 3A

RIVMills, Jordan8 25.73 3A

RIVOlson, Porter9 26.12

CODHopkin, Ki10 26.42

POWTaylor, Hunter11 26.79

BUF-US 19Mathson, Grady12 27.83

BUF-US 19Tanachion, Tate13 28.55

RIVHolladay, Braxton14 x28.74

BUF-US 19Lebruska, James15 x30.04

WOR-WYSaunders, Thomas16 35.81

WOR-WYRidenour, Casey17 38.95

CODLaFollette, JJ--- DQ

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A180.00

3A160.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CODLaing, Bryson1 258.45 4A

POWLawrence, Dayton2 167.00 3A

CODFoley, Owen3 163.10 3A

BUF-US 19Luckow, Tyson4 162.25 3A

CODHopkin, Ki5 159.50

BUF-US 19Agyemang, Quentin6 153.90

RIVWodrich, Micah7 152.55

WOR-WYScott, Keegan8 138.90

RIVHolladay, Braxton9 136.70

WOR-WYJones, Wyatt10 104.55

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A1:03.92

3A1:07.75

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POWCarpenter, Hugh1 58.57 4A

27.27 31.30

CODWoods, Isaac2 1:00.48 4A

28.59 31.89

BUF-US 19Webber, Billy3 1:03.74 4A

29.74 34.00

POWKruger, Tyler4 1:03.96 3A

29.10 34.86

BUF-US 19Monterastelli, Marcello5 1:05.79 3A

30.33 35.46
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Results - Dozah
(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels6 1:07.58 3A

31.16 36.42

CODHensley, Gavin7 1:08.97

31.62 37.35

RIVBuskohl, Caleb8 1:09.72

30.92 38.80

POWBuchholz, Gabe9 1:11.52

32.02 39.50

RIVKessler, Kenneth10 1:20.01

37.56 42.45

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A55.43

3A58.37

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUF-US 19Thomas, Everett1 49.24 4A

23.57 25.67

BUF-US 19Byram, Quinn2 51.36 4A

24.47 26.89

BUF-US 19Murray, Asher3 52.54 4A

24.53 28.01

RIVHovander, Teter4 53.95 4A

25.63 28.32

RIVTate, Calum5 56.83 3A

27.79 29.04

CODVizcaino, Emi6 57.05 3A

27.25 29.80

RIVTate, Eliot7 57.28 3A

27.47 29.81

RIVOlson, Porter8 57.92 3A

27.55 30.37

NEW-WYAnderson, Isaiah9 1:02.66

28.97 33.69

WOR-WYValentine, Keith10 1:02.67

29.01 33.66

RIVMcFarland, Knox11 x1:05.50

31.32 34.18

POWArends, Kooper12 1:05.62

31.15 34.47

RIVSmith, Daxton13 x1:08.56

32.38 36.18

CODWages, James14 1:08.59

32.72 35.87

POWLawrence, Dayton*15 1:08.69

33.41 35.28

WOR-WYCarver, Eli*15 1:08.69

32.97 35.72

RIVKaplon, Kyler17 x1:08.94

32.82 36.12

POWLeighton, Gabe18 1:11.99

34.27 37.72

WOR-WYSaunders, Thomas19 1:13.17

35.34 37.83

POWHaslem, Ethan20 1:17.55

37.74 39.81

BUF-US 19Jordahl, Lucas21 1:24.80

39.72 45.08

BUF-US 19Jawors, Vance22 x1:32.29

42.79 49.50

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A5:49.62

3A6:08.34

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WYDavis, Zach1 5:20.51 4A

27.17 30.60 32.5231.87

32.97 33.13 33.29 33.43

33.67 31.86

RIVDeClercq, Jared2 5:36.40 4A

29.76 32.71 33.6634.05

34.21 34.13 34.70 35.35

35.12 32.71

RIVHall, Nicholas3 5:59.09 3A

31.53 35.97 36.3836.98

36.83 37.80 37.22 37.37

36.32 32.69

CODMcKenzie, Stanley4 6:04.43 3A

30.57 34.60 36.9137.03

38.25 38.30 38.25 38.11

37.30 35.11

RIVJaite, Jacen5 6:37.08

33.18 37.17 39.8939.32

40.67 42.58 42.01 41.88

41.13 39.25

POWKruger, Tyler6 6:59.17

33.51 38.55 43.2141.95

44.90 45.39 42.72 44.86

43.06 41.02

BUF-US 19Luckow, Zander7 7:06.40

36.08 41.84 43.8743.34

43.69 44.39 44.33 44.05

43.45 41.36

CODWages, Harold8 7:09.95

35.52 41.16 43.5942.26

44.48 44.52 45.39

39.95

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUF-US1 1:38.42

Hahn, Jay 19 Roche, Iiniwa 19

Webber, Billy 19 Murray, Asher 19

24.55 25.61 23.8324.43

APOW2 1:39.86

Carpenter, Hugh Buchholz, Gabe

Preator, Trystan Fuller, Will

24.14 26.42 23.3725.93

ARIV3 1:42.24

Mills, Jordan Tate, Eliot

Tate, Calum DeClercq, Jared

26.18 25.08 25.8425.14

ACOD4 1:43.14

Hensley, Gavin Laing, Bryson

Deans, William Vizcaino, Emi

25.92 25.43 26.3725.42

AWOR-WY5 1:48.04

Quigley, Niels Nelson, Thomas

Valentine, Keith Davis, Zach

27.95 24.97 26.8928.23

BCOD6 x1:57.94

Hopkin, Ki LaFollette, JJ

McKenzie, Stanley Wages, Harold

26.16 32.36 31.8827.54

CRIV7 x1:59.22

Wodrich, Micah Smith, Daxton

McFarland, Knox Holladay, Braxton

29.40 31.66 26.9131.25

BRIV8 x1:59.45

Beutler, Jasper Hall, Nicholas

Jaite, Jacen Kessler, Kenneth

29.34 28.36 26.8234.93

BBUF-US9 x2:00.49

Tanachion, Tate 19 Luckow, Zander 19

Agyemang, Quentin 19 Luckow, Tyson 19

28.78 31.06 31.3729.28

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A1:06.81

3A1:08.94

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVJordan, Alex1 56.05 4A

27.14 28.91

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe2 57.68 4A

28.07 29.61

POWFuller, Will3 1:05.65 4A

31.95 33.70

RIVMills, Jordan4 1:06.61 4A

32.52 34.09

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas5 1:07.78 3A

32.47 35.31

BUF-US 19Goddard, Ian6 1:08.68 3A

32.32 36.36

RIVBuskohl, Caleb7 1:09.07

33.06 36.01

BUF-US 19Mathson, Grady8 1:11.59

34.77 36.82

BUF-US 19Cotant, Paxton9 1:13.10

33.85 39.25

BUF-US 19Lebruska, James10 1:15.46

RIVHowell, Landyn11 1:15.76

37.04 38.72

RIVKaplon, Kyler12 x1:16.64

37.22 39.42

CODFoley, Owen13 1:18.00

35.74 42.26

POWLeighton, Gabe14 1:24.41

40.60 43.81
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Results - Dozah
(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

CODWages, James15 1:27.69

42.65 45.04

WOR-WYRidenour, Casey--- DQ

47.15 52.97

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A1:13.58

3A1:16.01

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUF-US 19Hahn, Jay1 1:03.80 4A

30.62 33.18

RIVKoch, Brody2 1:04.89 4A

29.67 35.22

BUF-US 19Monterastelli, Marcello3 1:11.65 4A

34.39 37.26

CODDeans, William4 1:12.99 4A

34.18 38.81

RIVTate, Calum5 1:14.17 3A

36.03 38.14

RIVBeutler, Jasper6 1:15.67 3A

34.42 41.25

BUF-US 19Roche, Iiniwa7 1:18.10

36.79 41.31

CODLaing, Bryson8 1:18.20

36.77 41.43

POWTaylor, Hunter9 1:18.65

36.22 42.43

BUF-US 19Tanachion, Tate10 1:19.79

37.83 41.96

BUF-US 19Agyemang, Quentin11 x1:22.04

38.79 43.25

POWPreator, Trystan12 1:22.06

40.07 41.99

RIVWodrich, Micah13 1:22.85

40.47 42.38

NEW-WYAnderson, Isaiah14 1:27.97

40.87 47.10

WOR-WYValentine, Keith15 1:28.44

40.62 47.82

POWHaslem, Ethan16 1:32.06

44.53 47.53

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan17 1:37.52

46.20 51.32

BUF-US 19Jawors, Vance18 x1:45.16

46.28 58.88

RIVMcFarland, Knox--- DQ

42.91 49.16

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUF-US1 3:29.97

Byram, Quinn 19 Murray, Asher 19

Webber, Billy 19 Thomas, Everett 19

24.75 52.24 53.7024.89

25.51 54.23 23.57 49.80

ARIV2 3:38.33

Jordan, Alex Olson, Porter

Koch, Brody Hovander, Teter

25.76 52.09 57.2826.60

25.55 55.86 25.16 53.10

BRIV3 x3:54.79

DeClercq, Jared Hall, Nicholas

Buskohl, Caleb Tate, Eliot

27.35 56.91 1:02.2430.26

27.46 58.80 27.07 56.84

ACOD4 3:56.37

Hensley, Gavin Foley, Owen

Woods, Isaac Vizcaino, Emi

29.38 1:00.79 1:02.0528.29

25.16 53.77 28.01 59.76

AWOR-WY5 4:07.47

Davis, Zach Nelson, Thomas

Quigley, Niels Carver, Eli

28.14 58.67 1:07.2531.73

28.68 1:00.47 28.45 1:01.08

APOW6 4:13.24

Kruger, Tyler Arends, Kooper

Lawrence, Dayton Preator, Trystan

27.57 59.38 1:04.9430.38

32.83 1:09.95 27.72 58.97

BBUF-US7 x4:25.34

Goddard, Ian 19 Mathson, Grady 19

Cotant, Paxton 19 Monterastelli, Marcello 19

29.67 1:03.22 1:09.8232.20

30.48 1:09.16 29.20 1:03.14

CRIV8 x4:39.06

Jaite, Jacen Smith, Daxton

Kaplon, Kyler Howell, Landyn

33.77 1:09.86 1:10.9932.96

36.65 1:17.63 27.55 1:00.58

CBUF-US9 x5:27.24

Luckow, Zander 19 Lebruska, James 19

Jordahl, Lucas 19 Jawors, Vance 19

34.56 1:11.39 1:08.0932.75

38.93 1:25.27 45.01 1:42.49

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Riverton High School 317

2. Buffalo High School 309

3. Cody High School 224

4. Powell High School 179

5. Worland High School 127

6. Newcastle High School 36


